
 

INDOORMEETING RCGent atletiek 

Location=Gent, Topsporthal 

Date=1/02/2009 Time=18:08:35 

 

 

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min  Men  Time :13:26 

Heat:1  

 1 7184 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  9.61    

 2 7345 Francois Laurens          96 OEH   10.05    

 3 6739 Sercu Olivier             96 AZW   10.48    

 4 6268 POTEMANS Anton            96 RESC  10.68    

 5 6836 De Vooght Jasper          96 DEIN  10.68    

 6 6830 Snauwaert Arthur          97 DEIN  12.02    

 

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min  Men  Time :13:26 

Heat:2  

 1 7448 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   11.25    

 2 6752 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   11.26    

 3 6975 Castrel Yentel            97 LYRA  11.53    

 4 6838 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  11.61    

 5 6832 Bouvijn Lowie             97 DEIN  11.63    

 6 7002 Jacobs Sven               97 EA    12.04    

 

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min  Men  Time :13:26 

Heat:3  

 1 7754 Reniers Ward              97 RCT   12.23    

 2 7354 Vanheuckelom Rik          96 ACHL  12.34    

 3 6918 Verbert Tom               97 AVKA  12.53    

 4 6970 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  12.71    

 5 6334 VAN RYSSEL Killian        96 ATH   13.15    

 6 6145 SEYNAEVE Floryan          96 ATH   13.19    

 

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min  Men  Time :13:26 

Heat:4  

 1 7152 Faut Sander               97 DAC   11.20    

 2 6487 CASTEELE Anthony          96 ATH   12.58    

 3 6610 Dejonghe Bram             96 OB    12.79    

 4 6831 Snauwaert Menno           96 DEIN  13.41    

 5 6091 CHARLIER Simon            97 ATH   13.61    

 6 6998 Dillen Arne               96 AVKA  13.92    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min  V  Time :13:38 

Heat:1  

 1 6336 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  9.99    

 2 6614 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  10.00    

 3 5987 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  10.26    

 4 6523 Peeters Linske            96 HAMM  10.28    

 5 6453 Van Hoofstat Annelies     96 AVKA  10.49    

 6 6410 Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma. 97 DAC   10.72    

 7 6802 Van Den Abeele Jana       97 DEIN  14.51    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min  V  Time :13:38 

Heat:2  

 1 5896 Prenen Fran               96 VMOL  10.57    
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 2 6778 Verstraete Charlotte      96 AZW   10.63    

 3 5937 Swinnen Moran             97 LYRA  10.68    

 4 6644 Verdonck Michele          97 AZW   10.83    

 5 6596 Hofman Jorien             96 VS    11.04    

 6 6499 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  11.11    

 7 5527 BADJI Jalika              96 RESC  11.14    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min  V  Time :13:38 

Heat:3  

 1 6236 Bahri Latifa              97 RCG   11.01    

 2 5481 RALEMBERT Fleurine        97 WS    11.21    

 3 6095 Coppenolle Emma           96 DEIN  11.38    

 4 6629 Van Den Brulle Katoke     96 ALVA  11.39    

 5 5936 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96 LYRA  11.42    

 6 6741 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   11.57    

 7 6324 Van Limbergen Tiffany     97 EA    13.63    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min  V  Time :13:38 

Heat:4  

 1 6341 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  11.38    

 2 5480 GUISSE Saliyya            96 WS    11.47    

 3 7243 De Taeye Lara             97 ACG   11.75    

 4 5861 Vandekerckhove Jana       96 OB    11.79    

 5 7096 Decooman Chloe            97 ACG   12.11    

 6 6597 Hofman Celine             97 VS    12.66    

 7 6120 Polet Felice              97 DEIN  12.94    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min  V  Time :13:38 

Heat:5  

 1 6417 Meylemans Nele            96 RCG   11.23    

 2 6942 Zacharik Zarah            96 DEIN  11.37    

 3 5986 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  11.47    

 4 7242 De Taeye Jude             97 ACG   12.41    

 5 6083 Michiels Hege             96 MACW  12.72    

 6 6132 Van Steenbrugge Ellen     97 DEIN  13.12    

 7 5474 DELROISSE Laurane         97 ATH   13.48    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min  V  Time :13:38 

Heat:6  

 1 6073 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  10.51    

 2 9499 Gomree Eleonore           NA    11.66    

 3 6096 De Busscher Jana          96 DEIN  12.18    

 4 7240 Van De Maele Ynse         97 ACG   12.90    

 5 6097 De Greve Nataly           97 DEIN  13.16    

 6 6739 Vandecauter Joyce         97 RCT   13.32    

 7 7255 Steenwegen Anke           97 RCT   13.55    

 8 5473 RASSART Marine            97 ATH   14.07    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup  Men  Time :13:38 

Heat:1  

 1 3922 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   11.37    

 2 3915 Rahoens Creo              98 RCG   12.04    

 3 3853 Spiessens Yentl           99 LYRA  12.54    

 4 4021 Vandervennet Maarten      98 DEIN  12.59    

 5 4541 Robeet Xango              99 ACKO  12.67    
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 6 3265 WLODAWER Alex             99 RIWA  12.87    

 7 4074 De Sutter Glenn           98 ZA    12.87    

 8 4662 De Coninck Nelson         98 KAAG  15.23    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup  Men  Time :13:38 

Heat:2  

 1 4073 Ligneel Florian           98 ZA    12.53    

 2 3921 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   12.99    

 3 4128 Carton Arno               99 ASVO  13.23    

 4 4071 Vanlierde Jorg            99 DEIN  13.31    

 5 3908 Deploey Thorgal           98 RCG   13.39    

 6 3898 Dekocker Sam              99 AZW   13.92    

 7 3902 Deveugele Arne            99 AZW   18.33    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup  Men  Time :13:38 

Heat:3  

 1 4134 Janssens Benjamin         98 AVKA  12.30    

 2 3904 Cherlet Wout              99 RCG   12.73    

 3 3918 T'hooft Quinten           98 RCG   12.78    

 4 4149 De Blende Wolf            99 AVKA  13.01    

 5 3917 T'hooft Maarten           98 RCG   13.20    

 6 9496 ANTHEUNIS ARNO            RCG   13.57    

 7 4029 Cautaerts Justin          99 DEIN  13.63    

 8 4488 Niclaes Jonas             99 AVKA  16.84    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup  V  Time :13:41 

Heat:1  

 1 3776 Loncol Elise              98 DAC   11.07    

 2 3764 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     98 ASVO  12.06    

 3 2868 GUILMOT Savanah           99 ATH   12.12    

 4 3540 Pauwels Jana              98 ACME  12.29    

 5 3897 Van Limbergen Kelly       99 EA    13.34    

 6 4098 Bulcke Justine            98 MACW  13.39    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup  V  Time :13:41 

Heat:2  

 1 4111 Mortiers Lio              98 AVKA  11.82    

 2 4490 Lagrou Ilke               98 HAC   13.48    

 3 2949 VERBAERE Aurelie          98 WS    13.57    

 4 4107 Schelkens Laura           98 AVKA  14.05    

 5 4156 Mortele Vienna            99 HAC   14.06    

 6 4072 Mees Emma                 99 ACHL  14.66    

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup  V  Time :13:41 

Heat:3  

 1 4238 Van De Vreken Joke        98 AVKA  13.46    

 2 4944 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      98 AVZK  13.61    

 3 3410 Vandekerckhove Silke      99 OB    13.88    

 4 4520 Cloquet Noemie            99 RCG   13.92    

 5 4109 Seynaeve Delphine         99 HAC   14.89    

 6 3414 Dejonghe Line             99 OB    15.37    

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :14:07 

Heat:1  

 1 1050 Verlet Sam                00 ASVO  9.62    
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 2 1643 Coquyt Justine            00 RCG   9.67    

 3 969 Loncol Marie              01 DAC   10.55    

 4 1502 Demetter Kaat             02 AZW   11.18    

 5 1439 Montaigne Chloe           00 OB    11.27    

 6 2030 De Roeck Imke             02 VS    11.37    

 7 1438 Sayoud Mona               00 OB    11.58    

 8 1642 Coquyt Maxence            02 RCG   11.59    

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :14:07 

Heat:2  

 1 877 Bruwiere Margo            00 AVKA  10.03    

 2 784 Janssens Marthe           00 LYRA  11.31    

 3 1009 Hoff Zelda                02 RCG   11.70    

 4 968 Reyns Yente               00 ASVO  12.04    

 5 785 Goethals Illeana          01 AZW   12.19    

 6 790 De Wilde Jinke            00 RCG   12.30    

  1641 Cnudde Kyana              02 RCG   DNF       

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :14:07 

Heat:3  

 1 827 De Clercq Chloe           00 OB    10.96    

 2 824 Azou Febe                 01 RCG   11.05    

 3 1824 De Plu Luna               01 RCG   11.28    

 4 2213 Verstraete Fleur          00 RCG   11.44    

 5 1658 Vandenbulcke Sydney       02 AZW   11.52    

 6 278 WALRAVENS Marie           01 ATH   11.83    

 7 9315 Beyens Femke              NA    13.34    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :14:07 

Heat:1  

 1 2351 De Roeck Zeno             00 VS    10.10    

 2 2443 Rijdant Jelle             01 ACG   10.21    

 3 1199 Lucas Lode                00 ASVO  10.43    

 4 9312 Brulet Vincent            WS    10.65    

 5 1485 Buffel Simon              01 RCG   10.84    

 6 1125 Ingelaere Jarni           00 DEIN  10.90    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :14:07 

Heat:2  

 1 990 Cherlet Joost             01 RCG   10.75    

 2 1744 Van Der Cruyssen Simon    00 ALVA  10.83    

 3 189 LIVIS Dany                01 ATH   11.00    

 4 1015 Vereecke Vic              02 RCG   11.16    

 5 1200 De Schanfeleire Kjell     02 ASVO  11.70    

 6 1658 Troch Ruben               01 VS    12.09    

 7 988 Christiaens Louis         00 AZW   12.23    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :14:07 

Heat:3  

 1 1012 Van Lierde Wannes         00 RCG   9.95    

 2 1217 Janssens  Robbe           00 AVKA  10.26    

 3 1655 Van De Walle Maarten      01 DEIN  10.79    

 4 2175 Van Hautem Midas          01 RCG   10.97    

 5 1892 Genbrugge  Mathijs        02 RCG   12.06    

 6 194 VANDAMME Martin           01 ATH   12.20    
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60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :14:07 

Heat:4  

 1 1757 Van Betsbrugge Ewout      00 AZW   10.02    

 2 9319 Van Oosterwyck Lennert    NA    10.25    

 3 1589 Robeet Xeno               01 ACKO  10.69    

 4 1116 De Groote Ferre           02 DEIN  10.96    

 5 464 MEUNIER Antoine           01 ATH   11.40    

 6 1110 Standaert Brecht          01 DEIN  12.06    

 

60 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:15 

Heat:1  

 1 6760 Beaucarne Chloe           97 AZW   8.30    

 2 5987 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  8.49    

 3 6631 Van Den Broeck Lore       96 LYRA  8.68    

 4 6073 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  8.69    

 5 6150 Van Steenlandt Sofie      97 ACW   8.78    

 6 6410 Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma. 97 DAC   8.81    

 7 5876 Bogaert Jana              96 VS    8.83    

 8 6646 Sagon Julie               96 ABES  8.96    

 

60 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:15 

Heat:2  

 1 6095 Coppenolle Emma           96 DEIN  8.93    

 2 6640 Demeyer Laurien           96 AZW   8.99    

 3 5997 Cottyn Sara               96 AZW   8.99    

 4 5896 Prenen Fran               96 VMOL  8.99    

 5 6178 Dupont Amandine           96 ASVO  9.03    

 6 6413 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  9.05    

 7 5488 LONGFILS Megane           96 USBW  9.10    

 8 5595 SCOUPPE Adeline           97 USBW  9.93    

 

60 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:15 

Heat:3  

 1 7134 Bosschaert Laure          96 ASVO  9.02    

 2 5530 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy       97 RESC  9.05    

 3 6741 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   9.11    

 4 6179 Cruypeninck Julie         96 ASVO  9.15    

 5 5937 Swinnen Moran             97 LYRA  9.25    

 6 6790 De Kinder Sara            97 LEBB  9.28    

 7 6228 Moortgat Katrien          96 VS    9.37    

 8 5861 Vandekerckhove Jana       96 OB    9.44    

 

60 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:15 

Heat:4  

 1 6499 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  8.98    

 2 6269 De Geyter Marie           96 ASVO  9.13    

 3 5531 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie      97 RESC  9.15    

 4 5986 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  9.20    

 5 7243 De Taeye Lara             97 ACG   9.33    

 6 5936 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96 LYRA  9.51    

 7 6369 Vandensteen Camille       97 BAV   9.64    

 8 9495 Peeters Cathelijn         NED   9.74    

 

60 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:15 
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Heat:5  

 1 6745 Lemmens Dorien            97 AVKA  9.42    

 2 6942 Zacharik Zarah            96 DEIN  9.43    

 3 6350 De Baets Evi              97 HALE  9.48    

 4 7242 De Taeye Jude             97 ACG   9.50    

 5 6120 Polet Felice              97 DEIN  9.55    

 6 6341 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  9.72    

 7 6610 Pynket Ines               97 DAC   9.74    

 8 6268 Van Den Berghe Laura      96 ASVO  9.94    

 

60 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:15 

Heat:6  

 1 7240 Van De Maele Ynse         97 ACG   9.50    

 2 6132 Van Steenbrugge Ellen     97 DEIN  9.51    

 3 7092 Van Zande Aki             97 ACG   9.56    

 4 6083 Michiels Hege             96 MACW  9.60    

 5 6236 Bahri Latifa              97 RCG   9.61    

 6 6692 Luckx Charlotte           97 MACW  9.61    

 7 6097 De Greve Nataly           97 DEIN  9.77    

 8 6324 Van Limbergen Tiffany     97 EA    9.88    

 

60 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:15 

Heat:7  

 1 9499 Gomree Eleonore           NA    9.27    

 2 6096 De Busscher Jana          96 DEIN  9.31    

 3 6010 Vlaeminck Emma            97 RCG   9.76    

 4 6525 Keppens Deyna             97 HAMM  9.96    

 5 6802 Van Den Abeele Jana       97 DEIN  10.12    

 6 5474 DELROISSE Laurane         97 ATH   10.22    

 

60 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:15 

Heat:8  

 1 7096 Decooman Chloe            97 ACG   9.37    

 2 6625 Rottiers Kelly            96 ALVA  9.45    

 3 6739 Vandecauter Joyce         97 RCT   9.55    

 4 6738 Vandeput Laura            97 RCT   9.57    

 5 5473 RASSART Marine            97 ATH   10.58    

 6 7256 Lombaerts Kelly           97 RCT   11.68    

 7 6082 Beyens Eva                97 MACW  12.79    

 

60 meter                  Min  Men  Time :15:29 

Heat:1  

 1 7184 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  8.11    

 2 7399 Tack Tiemen               96 FLAC  8.18    

 3 6980 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    8.48    

 4 6838 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  8.56    

 5 6806 Goetschalckx Vincent      97 LYRA  8.66    

 6 6738 Sercu Julien              96 AZW   8.74    

 7 7038 Claus Nicolas             97 AVLO  8.76    

 8 6736 Dekocker Ruben            96 AZW   8.78    

 

60 meter                  Min  Men  Time :15:29 

Heat:2  

 1 6836 De Vooght Jasper          96 DEIN  8.87    

 2 7152 Faut Sander               97 DAC   8.91    
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 3 7515 Duchateau Jarne           96 OB    9.26    

 4 7335 Dierick Tom               97 VS    9.31    

 5 7360 Neegers Jonas             97 AVKA  9.38    

 6 7354 Vanheuckelom Rik          96 ACHL  9.58    

 7 6970 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  9.67    

 8 6754 Vlaemminck Florian        96 RCG   9.97    

 

60 meter                  Min  Men  Time :15:29 

Heat:3  

 1 6737 Le Roy Kristof            97 AZW   9.15    

 2 6729 De Greef Marijn           97 ACME  9.18    

 3 6749 De Wilde Jorik            97 RCG   9.31    

 4 6832 Bouvijn Lowie             97 DEIN  9.35    

 5 7509 Van Der Kelen Jochen      97 HAMM  9.40    

 6 7365 Van Der Cruyssen Sander   96 ALVA  9.42    

 7 6487 CASTEELE Anthony          96 ATH   9.51    

 8 7532 De Jonghe Aaron           96 RCG   9.66    

 

60 meter                  Min  Men  Time :15:29 

Heat:4  

 1 6211 MOULIGNEAU Quentin        96 ATH   9.31    

 2 7828 Rijdant Thomas            96 ACG   9.31    

 3 6145 SEYNAEVE Floryan          96 ATH   9.39    

 4 6334 VAN RYSSEL Killian        96 ATH   9.39    

 5 7020 Goossens Yannick          97 HAMM  9.54    

 6 6091 CHARLIER Simon            97 ATH   10.02    

 7 7359 Neegers Wout              97 AVKA  10.23    

 

60 meter                  Min  Men  Time :15:29 

Heat:5  

 1 6831 Snauwaert Menno           96 DEIN  9.43    

 2 7188 Devrieze David            96 AVKA  9.44    

 3 6918 Verbert Tom               97 AVKA  9.81    

 4 6742 Vermeersch  Brian         97 RCG   9.90    

 5 7663 De Baets Anton            96 RIEM  9.99    

 6 7019 Pauwels Robbe             97 HAMM  10.15    

 7 6998 Dillen Arne               96 AVKA  10.72    

 8 6917 Mampaey Nick              96 AVKA  10.93    

 

60 meter                  Min  Men  Time :15:29 

Heat:6  

 1 6830 Snauwaert Arthur          97 DEIN  9.34    

 2 7599 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   9.55    

 3 6610 Dejonghe Bram             96 OB    9.61    

 4 6264 LEJUSTE Sam               96 ATH   10.90    

 5 7799 Stroobandt Jonas          97 RCG   11.56    

 

60 meter                  Min  Men  Time :15:29 

Heat:7  

 1 7846 Roose Tibo                97 AZW   9.46    

 2 7911 Polino Gregory            96 RCT   10.09    

 3 6834 De Greve Maikel           97 DEIN  10.49    

 4 9320 BAERT TIMOTHY             ASVO  10.98    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :15:39 
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Heat:1  

 1 3913 Dillens Judith            98 EA    8.72    

 2 3776 Loncol Elise              98 DAC   8.81    

 3 2808 BARISON Gaia              98 CSF   8.81    

 4 4111 Mortiers Lio              98 AVKA  9.46    

 5 4692 De Baets Evi              99 RIEM  9.66    

 6 4098 Bulcke Justine            98 MACW  9.74    

 7 4787 Carlier Bo                99 OEH   9.75    

 8 2868 GUILMOT Savanah           99 ATH   10.24    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :15:39 

Heat:2  

 1 4832 De Roeck Maya             98 VS    9.54    

 2 2949 VERBAERE Aurelie          98 WS    9.77    

 3 4053 Beylemans Joke            99 ACME  9.83    

 4 4204 Keppens Maurie            99 HAMM  9.94    

 5 3764 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     98 ASVO  10.03    

 6 3897 Van Limbergen Kelly       99 EA    10.05    

 7 3565 Demetter Tine             99 AZW   10.20    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :15:39 

Heat:3  

 1 4944 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      98 AVZK  9.70    

 2 3557 De Keyser Emma            99 RCG   9.92    

 3 4183 Hartmann Iris             99 STAX  10.03    

 4 3503 Goovaerts Heike           98 LYRA  10.42    

 5 4334 Hermans Sarah             98 AZW   10.45    

 6 3410 Vandekerckhove Silke      99 OB    10.47    

 7 3105 DE VOS Marion             99 ATH   10.68    

 8 4072 Mees Emma                 99 ACHL  11.08    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :15:39 

Heat:4  

 1 3766 Lucas Vie                 98 ASVO  10.21    

 2 4107 Schelkens Laura           98 AVKA  10.56    

 3 3576 Vereecke Ode              99 RCG   10.66    

 4 3658 Goetschalckx Celestine    99 LYRA  10.86    

 5 4114 De Belder Inne            99 AVKA  10.86    

 6 4108 Schelkens Lyndsey         98 AVKA  11.39    

  4944 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      98 AVZK  DNS       

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :15:39 

Heat:5  

 1 4115 Utens Nina                98 AVKA  9.76    

 2 4055 Dewaegenaere Stephanie    99 RCG   10.28    

 3 3451 Van De Reijd Mieke        98 VMOL  10.42    

 4 4520 Cloquet Noemie            99 RCG   10.46    

 5 4238 Van De Vreken Joke        98 AVKA  10.62    

 6 3571 Owusu Megan               99 RCG   10.87    

 7 3579 Volckaert Eline           99 RCG   11.31    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :15:39 

Heat:6  

 1 2951 GAMMEL Rose*              98 WS    9.95    

 2 3574 Van Haesebroeck Elke      99 RCG   10.14    
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 3 9498 Rabau Silke               RCT   10.25    

 4 3365 DEBURE Sabrina            98 ATH   10.36    

 5 3674 De Groote Femke           99 DEIN  10.50    

 6 3414 Dejonghe Line             99 OB    11.46    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :15:58 

Heat:1  

 1 4242 Nicque Marvin             98 ACW   8.94    

 2 4021 Vandervennet Maarten      98 DEIN  9.10    

 3 3915 Rahoens Creo              98 RCG   9.10    

 4 3265 WLODAWER Alex             99 RIWA  9.15    

 5 4074 De Sutter Glenn           98 ZA    9.23    

 6 5020 Bogaert Lars              99 HCO   9.48    

 7 3910 Emery Gilles              99 RCG   9.55    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :15:58 

Heat:2  

 1 3922 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   9.35    

 2 3904 Cherlet Wout              99 RCG   9.39    

 3 4149 De Blende Wolf            99 AVKA  9.75    

 4 4541 Robeet Xango              99 ACKO  9.77    

 5 3921 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   9.77    

 6 4071 Vanlierde Jorg            99 DEIN  9.82    

 7 3908 Deploey Thorgal           98 RCG   9.96    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :15:58 

Heat:3  

 1 3487 PETERS Quentin            98 ATH   9.61    

 2 3902 Deveugele Arne            99 AZW   9.74    

 3 3853 Spiessens Yentl           99 LYRA  9.82    

 4 4662 De Coninck Nelson         98 KAAG  9.83    

 5 3898 Dekocker Sam              99 AZW   9.94    

 6 4073 Ligneel Florian           98 ZA    10.07    

 7 3845 Swinnen Ilias             98 LYRA  10.13    

 8 4029 Cautaerts Justin          99 DEIN  10.15    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :15:58 

Heat:4  

 1 3912 Hoff Siebe                99 RCG   10.25    

 2 4819 Depoortere Lukas          98 RCG   10.26    

 3 4488 Niclaes Jonas             99 AVKA  10.26    

 4 4128 Carton Arno               99 ASVO  10.27    

 5 9436 Antheunis Arno            RCG   10.35    

 6 4000 Castrel Yorne             99 LYRA  10.54    

 7 4019 De Clercq Aaron           99 DEIN  10.75    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :15:58 

Heat:5  

 1 4489 Utens Nils                98 AVKA  9.79    

 2 4134 Janssens Benjamin         98 AVKA  9.92    

 3 3917 T'hooft Maarten           98 RCG   9.94    

 4 5068 Dierckx Yannick           99 AVKA  10.58    

 5 5069 Mannaerts Bjorn           98 AVKA  10.65    

 6 5538 Croene Jarne              99 RCG   11.04    

 7 3928 Vlaeminck Ebert           99 RCG   11.42    
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60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :15:58 

Heat:6  

 1 3918 T'hooft Quinten           98 RCG   9.89    

 2 3926 Verheye  Lars             99 RCG   10.41    

 3 4954 Verschueren Arne          98 LEBB  10.62    

 4 4953 Verschueren Stef          98 LEBB  10.78    

 5 6211 MOULIGNEAU Quentin        96 ATH   11.24    

 6 3683 THIRAN Rodrigue           99 ATH   11.47    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:1  

 1 6336 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  20.12    

 2 6760 Beaucarne Chloe           97 AZW   20.21    

 3 6614 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  20.32    

 4 5987 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  21.17    

 5 6644 Verdonck Michele          97 AZW   21.28    

 6 7134 Bosschaert Laure          96 ASVO  22.60    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:2  

 1 5888 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    21.08    

 2 5876 Bogaert Jana              96 VS    21.29    

 3 6523 Peeters Linske            96 HAMM  21.39    

 4 6631 Van Den Broeck Lore       96 LYRA  21.60    

 5 6453 Van Hoofstat Annelies     96 AVKA  21.95    

 6 5986 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  22.71    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:3  

 1 6499 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  21.51    

 2 5997 Cottyn Sara               96 AZW   21.87    

 3 6095 Coppenolle Emma           96 DEIN  21.88    

 4 6640 Demeyer Laurien           96 AZW   22.02    

 5 6790 De Kinder Sara            97 LEBB  22.36    

 6 5896 Prenen Fran               96 VMOL  22.58    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:4  

 1 6410 Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma. 97 DAC   21.41    

 2 6778 Verstraete Charlotte      96 AZW   22.12    

 3 6179 Cruypeninck Julie         96 ASVO  22.53    

 4 6629 Van Den Brulle Katoke     96 ALVA  22.74    

 5 5861 Vandekerckhove Jana       96 OB    23.11    

 6 5595 SCOUPPE Adeline           97 USBW  24.08    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:5  

 1 6178 Dupont Amandine           96 ASVO  22.10    

 2 6417 Meylemans Nele            96 RCG   22.37    

 3 6096 De Busscher Jana          96 DEIN  22.59    

 4 6269 De Geyter Marie           96 ASVO  22.78    

 5 6942 Zacharik Zarah            96 DEIN  23.51    

 6 9495 Peeters Cathelijn         NED   23.72    
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150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:6  

 1 6228 Moortgat Katrien          96 VS    22.82    

 2 6597 Hofman Celine             97 VS    23.02    

 3 5527 BADJI Jalika              96 RESC  23.07    

 4 5480 GUISSE Saliyya            96 WS    23.25    

 5 6120 Polet Felice              97 DEIN  23.35    

 6 5936 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96 LYRA  24.29    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:7  

 1 5530 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy       97 RESC  23.03    

 2 6369 Vandensteen Camille       97 BAV   23.22    

 3 5531 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie      97 RESC  23.37    

 4 6132 Van Steenbrugge Ellen     97 DEIN  23.46    

 5 6083 Michiels Hege             96 MACW  23.60    

 6 6341 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  23.67    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:8  

 1 6745 Lemmens Dorien            97 AVKA  22.98    

 2 6256 Rubbrecht Lien            97 VS    23.63    

 3 6005 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   23.81    

 4 6097 De Greve Nataly           97 DEIN  23.96    

 5 6268 Van Den Berghe Laura      96 ASVO  24.09    

 6 6525 Keppens Deyna             97 HAMM  24.50    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:9  

 1 6073 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  21.27    

 2 6625 Rottiers Kelly            96 ALVA  22.97    

 3 6610 Pynket Ines               97 DAC   23.81    

 4 6802 Van Den Abeele Jana       97 DEIN  25.38    

 5 5901 Van De Reijd Sarah        97 VMOL  28.84    

 6 6082 Beyens Eva                97 MACW  32.43    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:10  

 1 5481 RALEMBERT Fleurine        97 WS    22.72    

 2 5937 Swinnen Moran             97 LYRA  23.68    

 3 6692 Luckx Charlotte           97 MACW  23.94    

 4 7240 Van De Maele Ynse         97 ACG   24.10    

 5 6010 Vlaeminck Emma            97 RCG   24.33    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:11  

 1 6741 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   22.70    

 2 7096 Decooman Chloe            97 ACG   22.84    

 3 7242 De Taeye Jude             97 ACG   23.52    

 4 7092 Van Zande Aki             97 ACG   23.57    

 5 7243 De Taeye Lara             97 ACG   23.58    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :16:39 

Heat:12  

 1 6646 Sagon Julie               96 ABES  21.96    
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 2 6413 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  22.61    

 3 6236 Bahri Latifa              97 RCG   23.81    

 4 6324 Van Limbergen Tiffany     97 EA    23.94    

 5 7255 Steenwegen Anke           97 RCT   23.98    

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :16:50 

Heat:1  

 1 7184 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  19.73    

 2 7399 Tack Tiemen               96 FLAC  20.49    

 3 6739 Sercu Olivier             96 AZW   20.69    

 4 6738 Sercu Julien              96 AZW   20.91    

 5 6806 Goetschalckx Vincent      97 LYRA  21.11    

 6 6975 Castrel Yentel            97 LYRA  21.55    

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :16:50 

Heat:2  

 1 6838 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  21.00    

 2 6980 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    21.13    

 3 6836 De Vooght Jasper          96 DEIN  21.44    

 4 6736 Dekocker Ruben            96 AZW   21.64    

 5 6749 De Wilde Jorik            97 RCG   22.94    

 6 6970 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  23.20    

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :16:50 

Heat:3  

 1 6268 POTEMANS Anton            96 RESC  21.42    

 2 7038 Claus Nicolas             97 AVLO  21.51    

 3 7152 Faut Sander               97 DAC   22.15    

 4 6830 Snauwaert Arthur          97 DEIN  22.57    

 5 7002 Jacobs Sven               97 EA    22.99    

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :16:50 

Heat:4  

 1 6832 Bouvijn Lowie             97 DEIN  22.68    

 2 7509 Van Der Kelen Jochen      97 HAMM  23.15    

 3 7828 Rijdant Thomas            96 ACG   23.61    

 4 7532 De Jonghe Aaron           96 RCG   23.66    

 5 7020 Goossens Yannick          97 HAMM  23.70    

 6 7019 Pauwels Robbe             97 HAMM  25.65    

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :16:50 

Heat:5  

 1 6752 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   23.21    

 2 6833 De Busscher Jonas         96 DEIN  23.48    

 3 6831 Snauwaert Menno           96 DEIN  23.96    

 4 7663 De Baets Anton            96 RIEM  24.97    

 5 6742 Vermeersch  Brian         97 RCG   25.69    

  6918 Verbert Tom               97 AVKA  DNS       

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :16:50 

Heat:6  

 1 7448 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   21.20    

 2 6729 De Greef Marijn           97 ACME  22.74    

 3 7365 Van Der Cruyssen Sander   96 ALVA  23.31    

 4 7754 Reniers Ward              97 RCT   23.46    
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 5 6834 De Greve Maikel           97 DEIN  26.63    

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :16:50 

Heat:7  

 1 7335 Dierick Tom               97 VS    23.02    

 2 6737 Le Roy Kristof            97 AZW   23.32    

 3 6610 Dejonghe Bram             96 OB    23.39    

 4 7846 Roose Tibo                97 AZW   23.64    

 5 7599 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   24.19    

 

verspringen               Ben  V  Time :13:27 

Heat:1  

 1 1643 Coquyt Justine            00 RCG   3.16    

 2 877 Bruwiere Margo            00 AVKA  3.06    

 3 1050 Verlet Sam                00 ASVO  3.05    

 4 1439 Montaigne Chloe           00 OB    3.00    

 5 969 Loncol Marie              01 DAC   2.83    

 6 2213 Verstraete Fleur          00 RCG   2.82    

 7 790 De Wilde Jinke            00 RCG   2.65    

 8 1438 Sayoud Mona               00 OB    2.60    

 9 968 Reyns Yente               00 ASVO  2.55    

 10 1502 Demetter Kaat             02 AZW   2.44    

 11 827 De Clercq Chloe           00 OB    2.41    

 12 1009 Hoff Zelda                02 RCG   2.39    

 13 1658 Vandenbulcke Sydney       02 AZW   2.34    

 14 1642 Coquyt Maxence            02 RCG   2.33    

 15 784 Janssens Marthe           00 LYRA  2.32    

 16 1824 De Plu Luna               01 RCG   2.28    

 17 824 Azou Febe                 01 RCG   2.14    

 18 9315 Beyens Femke              NA    2.09    

 19 785 Goethals Illeana          01 AZW   2.07    

 20 278 WALRAVENS Marie           01 ATH   1.98    

 21 1641 Cnudde Kyana              02 RCG   1.70    

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min  Men  Time :15:15 

Heat:1  

 1 7184 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  10.87    

 2 6806 Goetschalckx Vincent      97 LYRA  8.93    

 3 7515 Duchateau Jarne           96 OB    8.54    

 4 6738 Sercu Julien              96 AZW   8.21    

 5 7911 Polino Gregory            96 RCT   7.65    

 6 7360 Neegers Jonas             97 AVKA  7.50    

 7 6487 CASTEELE Anthony          96 ATH   7.17    

 8 6334 VAN RYSSEL Killian        96 ATH   7.17    

 9 6833 De Busscher Jonas         96 DEIN  7.16    

 10 6970 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  7.01    

 11 6749 De Wilde Jorik            97 RCG   6.98    

 12 7663 De Baets Anton            96 RIEM  6.65    

 13 6754 Vlaemminck Florian        96 RCG   6.58    

 14 6752 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   6.19    

 15 6211 MOULIGNEAU Quentin        96 ATH   5.98    

 16 6091 CHARLIER Simon            97 ATH   5.86    

 17 7354 Vanheuckelom Rik          96 ACHL  5.81    

 18 7509 Van Der Kelen Jochen      97 HAMM  5.58    

 19 6918 Verbert Tom               97 AVKA  5.57    

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering



 20 6145 SEYNAEVE Floryan          96 ATH   5.51    

 21 6264 LEJUSTE Sam               96 ATH   5.51    

 22 7359 Neegers Wout              97 AVKA  5.12    

 23 6831 Snauwaert Menno           96 DEIN  5.01    

 24 6917 Mampaey Nick              96 AVKA  4.80    

 25 7799 Stroobandt Jonas          97 RCG   4.66    

 26 6834 De Greve Maikel           97 DEIN  4.49    

 27 7365 Van Der Cruyssen Sander   96 ALVA  4.49    

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup  Men  Time :15:16 

Heat:1  

 1 4073 Ligneel Florian           98 ZA    8.61    

 2 4489 Utens Nils                98 AVKA  8.48    

 3 3845 Swinnen Ilias             98 LYRA  8.08    

 4 3922 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   7.67    

 5 3853 Spiessens Yentl           99 LYRA  7.65    

 6 5020 Bogaert Lars              99 HCO   7.49    

 7 4134 Janssens Benjamin         98 AVKA  7.46    

 8 3915 Rahoens Creo              98 RCG   7.26    

 9 4021 Vandervennet Maarten      98 DEIN  7.13    

 10 3921 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   7.04    

 11 3908 Deploey Thorgal           98 RCG   6.89    

 12 4149 De Blende Wolf            99 AVKA  6.67    

 13 5069 Mannaerts Bjorn           98 AVKA  6.43    

 14 4662 De Coninck Nelson         98 KAAG  6.35    

 15 4488 Niclaes Jonas             99 AVKA  6.30    

 16 3910 Emery Gilles              99 RCG   6.20    

 17 5068 Dierckx Yannick           99 AVKA  6.20    

 18 4029 Cautaerts Justin          99 DEIN  6.13    

 19 3487 PETERS Quentin            98 ATH   6.03    

 20 4954 Verschueren Arne          98 LEBB  5.96    

 21 3917 T'hooft Maarten           98 RCG   5.82    

 22 4819 Depoortere Lukas          98 RCG   5.55    

 23 4953 Verschueren Stef          98 LEBB  5.53    

 24 4074 De Sutter Glenn           98 ZA    5.52    

 25 3918 T'hooft Quinten           98 RCG   5.45    

 26 3902 Deveugele Arne            99 AZW   5.40    

 27 3904 Cherlet Wout              99 RCG   5.26    

 28 4128 Carton Arno               99 ASVO  4.91    

 29 3686 MOULIGNEAU Louis          99 ATH   4.89    

 30 3912 Hoff Siebe                99 RCG   4.65    

 31 3928 Vlaeminck Ebert           99 RCG   4.62    

 32 4000 Castrel Yorne             99 LYRA  4.29    

 33 5538 Croene Jarne              99 RCG   4.29    

 34 4019 De Clercq Aaron           99 DEIN  4.03    

 35 3683 THIRAN Rodrigue           99 ATH   3.86    

  3926 Verheye  Lars             99 RCG   NM       

  6211 MOULIGNEAU Quentin        96 ATH   NM       

 

hoogspringen              Pup  V  Time :16:00 

Heat:1  

 1 3776 Loncol Elise              98 DAC   1.25    

 2 3897 Van Limbergen Kelly       99 EA    1.25    

 3 3540 Pauwels Jana              98 ACME  1.25    

 4 3764 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     98 ASVO  1.25    
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 5 4115 Utens Nina                98 AVKA  1.20    

 6 3557 De Keyser Emma            99 RCG   1.15    

 7 4111 Mortiers Lio              98 AVKA  1.15    

 7 2949 VERBAERE Aurelie          98 WS    1.15    

 9 9498 Rabau Silke               RCT   1.10    

 10 4183 Hartmann Iris             99 STAX  1.10    

 11 4098 Bulcke Justine            98 MACW  1.10    

 12 4238 Van De Vreken Joke        98 AVKA  1.00    

 12 4107 Schelkens Laura           98 AVKA  1.00    

 12 4055 Dewaegenaere Stephanie    99 RCG   1.00    

 12 3571 Owusu Megan               99 RCG   1.00    

 12 4520 Cloquet Noemie            99 RCG   1.00    

 12 4156 Mortele Vienna            99 HAC   1.00    

 12 4490 Lagrou Ilke               98 HAC   1.00    

 12 4109 Seynaeve Delphine         99 HAC   1.00    

 12 4072 Mees Emma                 99 ACHL  1.00    

 12 3414 Dejonghe Line             99 OB    1.00    

 12 4053 Beylemans Joke            99 ACME  1.00    

 23 2868 GUILMOT Savanah           99 ATH   1.00    

 24 4334 Hermans Sarah             98 AZW   1.00    

 25 4108 Schelkens Lyndsey         98 AVKA  0.90    

 25 4692 De Baets Evi              99 RIEM  0.90    

 25 4503 Van Der Kelen Sietse      99 HAMM  0.90    

 25 3576 Vereecke Ode              99 RCG   0.90    

 25 3574 Van Haesebroeck Elke      99 RCG   0.90    

 25 3410 Vandekerckhove Silke      99 OB    0.90    

 25 4133 De Greef Lara             99 ACME  0.90    

 25 4204 Keppens Maurie            99 HAMM  0.90    

  4114 De Belder Inne            99 AVKA  NM       

  3579 Volckaert Eline           99 RCG   NM       

 

verspringen               Min  V  Time :15:16 

Heat:1  

 1 6336 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  4.69    

 2 6614 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  4.61    

 3 5888 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    4.47    

 4 6499 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  4.43    

 5 6523 Peeters Linske            96 HAMM  4.43    

 6 6778 Verstraete Charlotte      96 AZW   4.37    

 7 5876 Bogaert Jana              96 VS    4.36    

 8 6596 Hofman Jorien             96 VS    4.05    

 9 6646 Sagon Julie               96 ABES  4.01    

 10 6790 De Kinder Sara            97 LEBB  3.98    

 10 6228 Moortgat Katrien          96 VS    3.98    

 12 6741 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   3.97    

 13 6095 Coppenolle Emma           96 DEIN  3.92    

 14 6369 Vandensteen Camille       97 BAV   3.91    

 15 6096 De Busscher Jana          96 DEIN  3.89    

 16 6417 Meylemans Nele            96 RCG   3.86    

 17 6453 Van Hoofstat Annelies     96 AVKA  3.85    

 18 9495 Peeters Cathelijn         NED   3.83    

 19 6631 Van Den Broeck Lore       96 LYRA  3.83    

 20 5488 LONGFILS Megane           96 USBW  3.83    

 21 6341 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  3.79    

 22 5481 RALEMBERT Fleurine        97 WS    3.78    
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 23 6269 De Geyter Marie           96 ASVO  3.75    

 24 6644 Verdonck Michele          97 AZW   3.68    

 25 6640 Demeyer Laurien           96 AZW   3.66    

 26 6005 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   3.64    

 27 6629 Van Den Brulle Katoke     96 ALVA  3.64    

 28 6256 Rubbrecht Lien            97 VS    3.58    

 29 5480 GUISSE Saliyya            96 WS    3.55    

 30 6268 Van Den Berghe Laura      96 ASVO  3.52    

 31 9499 Gomree Eleonore           NA    3.51    

 32 7096 Decooman Chloe            97 ACG   3.49    

 33 6132 Van Steenbrugge Ellen     97 DEIN  3.49    

 34 6097 De Greve Nataly           97 DEIN  3.45    

 35 5997 Cottyn Sara               96 AZW   3.43    

 36 6942 Zacharik Zarah            96 DEIN  3.39    

 37 7255 Steenwegen Anke           97 RCT   3.37    

 38 6745 Lemmens Dorien            97 AVKA  3.36    

 39 6739 Vandecauter Joyce         97 RCT   3.32    

 40 7243 De Taeye Lara             97 ACG   3.32    

 41 5595 SCOUPPE Adeline           97 USBW  3.31    

 42 5861 Vandekerckhove Jana       96 OB    3.30    

 43 6413 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  3.24    

 44 7242 De Taeye Jude             97 ACG   3.22    

 45 6802 Van Den Abeele Jana       97 DEIN  3.11    

 46 6525 Keppens Deyna             97 HAMM  3.10    

 47 5527 BADJI Jalika              96 RESC  3.10    

 48 6738 Vandeput Laura            97 RCT   3.06    

 49 6625 Rottiers Kelly            96 ALVA  3.05    

 50 5473 RASSART Marine            97 ATH   3.03    

 51 7240 Van De Maele Ynse         97 ACG   3.03    

 52 6010 Vlaeminck Emma            97 RCG   2.98    

 53 7092 Van Zande Aki             97 ACG   2.61    

 54 5474 DELROISSE Laurane         97 ATH   2.61    

 55 5901 Van De Reijd Sarah        97 VMOL  2.53    

 56 6082 Beyens Eva                97 MACW  2.42    

 57 7256 Lombaerts Kelly           97 RCT   2.06    

  6760 Beaucarne Chloe           97 AZW   NM       

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben  Men  Time :15:14 

Heat:1  

 1 9312 Brulet Vincent            WS    8.04    

 2 1217 Janssens  Robbe           00 AVKA  7.74    

 3 1012 Van Lierde Wannes         00 RCG   7.03    

 4 1757 Van Betsbrugge Ewout      00 AZW   7.00    

 5 345 BOUCHAT Boris             00 RFCL  6.90    

 6 1199 Lucas Lode                00 ASVO  6.40    

 7 2351 De Roeck Zeno             00 VS    6.35    

 8 1744 Van Der Cruyssen Simon    00 ALVA  5.78    

 9 189 LIVIS Dany                01 ATH   5.44    

 10 1125 Ingelaere Jarni           00 DEIN  5.39    

 11 57 AERTS Vincent             00 RFCL  5.37    

 12 1589 Robeet Xeno               01 ACKO  5.03    

 13 464 MEUNIER Antoine           01 ATH   4.99    

 14 194 VANDAMME Martin           01 ATH   4.80    

 15 1658 Troch Ruben               01 VS    4.61    

 16 988 Christiaens Louis         00 AZW   4.38    
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 17 1110 Standaert Brecht          01 DEIN  4.37    

 18 1015 Vereecke Vic              02 RCG   4.14    

 19 1116 De Groote Ferre           02 DEIN  3.95    

 20 1200 De Schanfeleire Kjell     02 ASVO  3.82    

 21 990 Cherlet Joost             01 RCG   3.78    

 22 1655 Van De Walle Maarten      01 DEIN  3.42    

 

verspringen               Min  Men  Time :16:13 

Heat:1  

 1 7399 Tack Tiemen               96 FLAC  4.61    

 2 6739 Sercu Olivier             96 AZW   4.46    

 3 6975 Castrel Yentel            97 LYRA  4.34    

 4 6268 POTEMANS Anton            96 RESC  4.31    

 5 6838 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  4.25    

 6 6736 Dekocker Ruben            96 AZW   4.18    

 7 6752 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   4.05    

 8 7448 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   3.94    

 9 6806 Goetschalckx Vincent      97 LYRA  3.92    

 10 6833 De Busscher Jonas         96 DEIN  3.89    

 11 7354 Vanheuckelom Rik          96 ACHL  3.85    

 12 7509 Van Der Kelen Jochen      97 HAMM  3.85    

 13 7365 Van Der Cruyssen Sander   96 ALVA  3.78    

 14 6610 Dejonghe Bram             96 OB    3.68    

 15 6918 Verbert Tom               97 AVKA  3.67    

 16 7002 Jacobs Sven               97 EA    3.64    

 17 6211 MOULIGNEAU Quentin        96 ATH   3.64    

 18 7335 Dierick Tom               97 VS    3.63    

 19 7188 Devrieze David            96 AVKA  3.63    

 20 7846 Roose Tibo                97 AZW   3.63    

 21 7360 Neegers Jonas             97 AVKA  3.61    

 22 6831 Snauwaert Menno           96 DEIN  3.49    

 23 6145 SEYNAEVE Floryan          96 ATH   3.48    

 24 7911 Polino Gregory            96 RCT   3.45    

 25 7828 Rijdant Thomas            96 ACG   3.45    

 26 6487 CASTEELE Anthony          96 ATH   3.45    

 27 6970 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  3.43    

 28 7754 Reniers Ward              97 RCT   3.43    

 29 6754 Vlaemminck Florian        96 RCG   3.35    

 30 7599 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   3.34    

 31 6834 De Greve Maikel           97 DEIN  3.33    

 32 7020 Goossens Yannick          97 HAMM  3.31    

 33 6091 CHARLIER Simon            97 ATH   3.25    

 34 7663 De Baets Anton            96 RIEM  3.23    

 35 6742 Vermeersch  Brian         97 RCG   3.22    

 36 6334 VAN RYSSEL Killian        96 ATH   3.04    

 37 7532 De Jonghe Aaron           96 RCG   2.88    

 38 7019 Pauwels Robbe             97 HAMM  2.78    

 39 6917 Mampaey Nick              96 AVKA  2.49    

 40 6264 LEJUSTE Sam               96 ATH   2.28    

  7359 Neegers Wout              97 AVKA  NM       

  7184 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  NM       

  6749 De Wilde Jorik            97 RCG   NM       

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup  V  Time :16:48 

Heat:1  
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 1 3540 Pauwels Jana              98 ACME  8.18    

 2 3766 Lucas Vie                 98 ASVO  7.23    

 3 2868 GUILMOT Savanah           99 ATH   6.70    

 4 3764 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     98 ASVO  6.68    

 5 3503 Goovaerts Heike           98 LYRA  6.29    

 6 4490 Lagrou Ilke               98 HAC   6.11    

 7 2949 VERBAERE Aurelie          98 WS    6.05    

 8 4444 Cambier Joke              99 RCG   5.75    

 9 4334 Hermans Sarah             98 AZW   5.63    

 10 3365 DEBURE Sabrina            98 ATH   5.58    

 11 4115 Utens Nina                98 AVKA  5.51    

 12 4111 Mortiers Lio              98 AVKA  5.41    

 13 3451 Van De Reijd Mieke        98 VMOL  5.27    

 14 4108 Schelkens Lyndsey         98 AVKA  5.21    

 15 4109 Seynaeve Delphine         99 HAC   5.18    

 16 9498 Rabau Silke               RCT   5.13    

 17 4072 Mees Emma                 99 ACHL  5.09    

 18 4238 Van De Vreken Joke        98 AVKA  4.98    

 19 2951 GAMMEL Rose*              98 WS    4.83    

 20 3414 Dejonghe Line             99 OB    4.79    

 21 3658 Goetschalckx Celestine    99 LYRA  4.72    

 22 4183 Hartmann Iris             99 STAX  4.72    

 23 4133 De Greef Lara             99 ACME  4.71    

 24 3105 DE VOS Marion             99 ATH   4.61    

 25 3410 Vandekerckhove Silke      99 OB    4.58    

 26 4053 Beylemans Joke            99 ACME  4.48    

 27 3574 Van Haesebroeck Elke      99 RCG   4.44    

 28 4156 Mortele Vienna            99 HAC   4.37    

 29 3571 Owusu Megan               99 RCG   4.37    

 30 3565 Demetter Tine             99 AZW   4.37    

 31 4503 Van Der Kelen Sietse      99 HAMM  4.33    

 32 4692 De Baets Evi              99 RIEM  4.12    

 33 4944 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      98 AVZK  4.12    

 34 3576 Vereecke Ode              99 RCG   4.10    

 35 3557 De Keyser Emma            99 RCG   3.90    

 36 4107 Schelkens Laura           98 AVKA  3.87    

 37 3579 Volckaert Eline           99 RCG   3.83    

 38 4114 De Belder Inne            99 AVKA  3.79    

 

hoogspringen              Ben  V  Time :16:57 

Heat:1  

 1 1050 Verlet Sam                00 ASVO  1.05    

 2 1439 Montaigne Chloe           00 OB    0.90    

 3 968 Reyns Yente               00 ASVO  0.90    

 4 877 Bruwiere Margo            00 AVKA  0.85    

 4 969 Loncol Marie              01 DAC   0.85    

 6 827 De Clercq Chloe           00 OB    0.85    

 7 784 Janssens Marthe           00 LYRA  0.85    

 7 1438 Sayoud Mona               00 OB    0.85    

 9 1658 Vandenbulcke Sydney       02 AZW   0.85    

 10 790 De Wilde Jinke            00 RCG   0.80    

 11 1502 Demetter Kaat             02 AZW   0.80    

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min  V  Time :17:12 

Heat:1  
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 1 6646 Sagon Julie               96 ABES  13.33    

 2 6195 Van Den Eynde Joyce       97 MAC   10.68    

 3 6417 Meylemans Nele            96 RCG   10.38    

 4 6596 Hofman Jorien             96 VS    9.06    

 5 6499 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  8.46    

 6 6692 Luckx Charlotte           97 MACW  8.35    

 7 6350 De Baets Evi              97 HALE  8.33    

 8 5936 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96 LYRA  8.27    

 9 5861 Vandekerckhove Jana       96 OB    8.04    

 10 6629 Van Den Brulle Katoke     96 ALVA  7.74    

 11 6741 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   7.61    

 12 6236 Bahri Latifa              97 RCG   7.56    

 13 6802 Van Den Abeele Jana       97 DEIN  7.19    

 14 6525 Keppens Deyna             97 HAMM  7.11    

 15 6738 Vandeput Laura            97 RCT   7.10    

 16 6456 Peeters Nele              97 SPBO  7.09    

 17 6341 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  7.02    

 18 5901 Van De Reijd Sarah        97 VMOL  5.69    

 19 7256 Lombaerts Kelly           97 RCT   5.23    

 20 6010 Vlaeminck Emma            97 RCG   4.91    

 21 6082 Beyens Eva                97 MACW  4.70    

  5473 RASSART Marine            97 ATH   NM       

  9499 Gomree Eleonore           NA    NM       

  5474 DELROISSE Laurane         97 ATH   NM       

 

verspringen               Ben  Men  Time :16:46 

Heat:1  

 1 9319 Van Oosterwyck Lennert    NA    3.20    

 2 1012 Van Lierde Wannes         00 RCG   3.19    

 3 9312 Brulet Vincent            WS    3.07    

 4 1589 Robeet Xeno               01 ACKO  3.01    

 5 1217 Janssens  Robbe           00 AVKA  3.00    

 6 2443 Rijdant Jelle             01 ACG   2.98    

 7 1125 Ingelaere Jarni           00 DEIN  2.95    

 8 1655 Van De Walle Maarten      01 DEIN  2.84    

 9 990 Cherlet Joost             01 RCG   2.84    

 10 1116 De Groote Ferre           02 DEIN  2.70    

 11 189 LIVIS Dany                01 ATH   2.67    

 12 1015 Vereecke Vic              02 RCG   2.64    

 13 1744 Van Der Cruyssen Simon    00 ALVA  2.63    

 14 2175 Van Hautem Midas          01 RCG   2.60    

 15 1200 De Schanfeleire Kjell     02 ASVO  2.58    

 16 1110 Standaert Brecht          01 DEIN  2.45    

 17 1658 Troch Ruben               01 VS    2.36    

 18 345 BOUCHAT Boris             00 RFCL  2.33    

 19 57 AERTS Vincent             00 RFCL  2.32    

 20 988 Christiaens Louis         00 AZW   2.20    

 21 1892 Genbrugge  Mathijs        02 RCG   1.91    

  464 MEUNIER Antoine           01 ATH   NM       

 

hoogspringen              Pup  Men  Time :18:07 

Heat:1  

 1 4134 Janssens Benjamin         98 AVKA  1.40    

 2 3922 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   1.35    

 3 4242 Nicque Marvin             98 ACW   1.25    
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 4 4541 Robeet Xango              99 ACKO  1.25    

 5 3265 WLODAWER Alex             99 RIWA  1.20    

 6 4021 Vandervennet Maarten      98 DEIN  1.10    

 6 5020 Bogaert Lars              99 HCO   1.10    

 6 4149 De Blende Wolf            99 AVKA  1.10    

 6 4073 Ligneel Florian           98 ZA    1.10    

 6 4074 De Sutter Glenn           98 ZA    1.10    

 11 3487 PETERS Quentin            98 ATH   1.10    

 11 3910 Emery Gilles              99 RCG   1.10    

 13 3898 Dekocker Sam              99 AZW   1.00    

 13 3853 Spiessens Yentl           99 LYRA  1.00    

 13 3918 T'hooft Quinten           98 RCG   1.00    

 13 3917 T'hooft Maarten           98 RCG   1.00    

 13 3908 Deploey Thorgal           98 RCG   1.00    

 13 3921 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   1.00    

 13 4662 De Coninck Nelson         98 KAAG  1.00    

 13 4071 Vanlierde Jorg            99 DEIN  1.00    

 21 5068 Dierckx Yannick           99 AVKA  1.00    

 21 4488 Niclaes Jonas             99 AVKA  1.00    

 21 4128 Carton Arno               99 ASVO  1.00    

  4019 De Clercq Aaron           99 DEIN  NM       

  3904 Cherlet Wout              99 RCG   NM       

  5069 Mannaerts Bjorn           98 AVKA  NM       
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